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OG Sauerkraut Red Beet&Cabbage
OG Sauerkraut Dill&Garlic
OG Kimchi Korean-Style

6/18 oz Wildbrine
6/18 oz Wildbrine
6/18 oz Wildbrine

8-58159-00214-3
8-58159-00211-2
8-58159-00216-7

243711
243712
243715

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

NEW!
DELIVERY STARTING 6/30
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244653
CODE

CV Juice Mango & Tajin
DESCRIPTION

6/15.2 oz Bolthouse
PK/SZ

0-71464-02540-3
UPC
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Bolthouse Farms LTO Program | Bolthouse Farms x Tajín
OPPORTUNITY SOLUTION REASONS TO BELIEVE

Mangonadas made with Tajín are 
trending on drink menus

Source: (1) Flavor & The Menu and Datassentials 2023 Trend Report (2) Food Network “We never expected Tajín Pop-Tarts, but we’re here for it” Oct 2022 (3) IRI, Total US (MULO), L13 w/e 09.15.24

BHF x Tajín LTO

Mangonada
100% Juice Smoothie 

✓ 3+ servings of fruit per bottle

✓ No sugar added

✓ Helps support immune health

✓ Excellent source of vitamin C

✓ Excellent source of potassium

Mangonada is one of the fastest-
growing flavors on drink menus
▪ +100% growth on menus in the LY, 

+600% in the L4Y1

▪ Baskin-Robbins, Dutch Bros, 
Wetzel’s Pretzels, Sonic all 
launched cobranded Tajín 
Mangonada drinks in the L3Y

Tajín continues to expand and gain 
popularity with US consumers
▪ +56% menu penetration L12M, 

+319% L4Y1

▪ #Tajin videos have more than 1.8 
billion views on TikTok2

Bolthouse Farms can deliver a 
great-tasting and better-for-you 

Mangonada smoothie

Best-selling Tajín 
Clásico Seasoning 

(#1 chile lime 
seasoning in the US) 

Amazing Mango is a 
top SKU in BHF 
portfolio, +12%

$ sales in L13W3

Made with no added sugar and lower 
sodium than many other 
Mangonadas on the market, making 
this an accessible and better-for-you 
option for consumers

✓ 3+ servings of fruit per bottle

✓ No sugar added

✓ Helps support immune health

✓ Excellent source of vitamin C

✓ Excellent source of potassium

LINE EXTENSION
DELIVERY STARTING 6/23



PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

CV Dates Medjool Pit Free 12/12 oz Joolies 8-10076-77093-2244422
CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

OG Dates Medjool Pitted
OG Dates Medjool Whole

12/9 oz Joolies
12/12 oz Joolies

8-10076-77061-1
8-10076-77059-8

234806
234805

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

CURRENT OFFERINGS 
AVAILABLE NOW

LINE EXTENSION
DELIVERY STARTING 6/25

NEW



244379
244380
237091
244382
237092

CODE
CV Salad Chop Mango Lemonade
CV Salad Chop Creamy Italian
OG Salad Chop Lemon Parm Kit
OG Salad Chop Avocado Ranch
OG Salad Chop Honey Citrus Kit

DESCRIPTION
6/10.65 oz Taylor Farms
6/11 oz Taylor Farms
6/8.8 oz B Taylor Farms
6/11 oz Taylor Farms
6/9.25 oz B Taylor Farms

PK/SZ
0-30223-06126-7
0-30223-06286-8
0-30223-06058-1
0-30223-06074-1
0-30223-06107-6

UPC
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NEW
AVAILABLE NOW!

Now Available

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK UPC GTIN
TF Mango Lemonade Chop Kit 10.65 oz 6 0-30223-06126-7 100-30223-06900-0
TF Creamy Italian Chop Kit 11 oz 6 0-30223-06286-8 100-30223-12087-9
TF ORG Kale Caesar Chop Kit 7.30 oz 6 0-30223-04181-8 100-30223-04476-2
TF ORG Lemon Parmesan Chop Kit 8.80 oz 6 0-30223-06058-1 100-30223-06206-3
TF ORG Avocado Ranch Chop Kit 11 oz 6 0-30223-06074-1 100-30223-06285-8
TF ORG Honey Citrus Chop Kit 9.25 oz 8 0-30223-06107-6 100-30223-06624-5

Now Available

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK UPC GTIN
TF Mango Lemonade Chop Kit 10.65 oz 6 0-30223-06126-7 100-30223-06900-0
TF Creamy Italian Chop Kit 11 oz 6 0-30223-06286-8 100-30223-12087-9
TF ORG Kale Caesar Chop Kit 7.30 oz 6 0-30223-04181-8 100-30223-04476-2
TF ORG Lemon Parmesan Chop Kit 8.80 oz 6 0-30223-06058-1 100-30223-06206-3
TF ORG Avocado Ranch Chop Kit 11 oz 6 0-30223-06074-1 100-30223-06285-8
TF ORG Honey Citrus Chop Kit 9.25 oz 8 0-30223-06107-6 100-30223-06624-5
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CV Kombucha Bee’s Knees
CV Kombucha Believe Lem Ginger
OG Kombucha Raspberry Lime
OG Kombucha Flower Power
OG Kombucha Purple Rain
OG Kombucha Ruby Sipper
CV Kombucha Cordyceps Ginger
CV Kombucha Passion Lions Mane

12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz
12/12 oz

7-12319-99933-2
6-80491-53496-5
7-12319-99942-4
7-12319-99931-8
7-12319-99934-9
7-12319-99932-5
6-8049153523-8
6-8049153524-5

29507
214134
219805
230614
230613
230615
243615
243616

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

CURRENT OFFERRINGS - AVAILABLE NOW

CV Kombucha Orange Vanilla 12/12 oz 6-80491-53525-2243617
CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

NEW - DELIVERY STARTING 6/24

LINE EXTENSION
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CURRENT OFFERRINGS - AVAILABLE NOW

CV Salsa Sweet Corn
CV Salsa Mango & Pineapple

6/12 oz Sam’s
6/12 oz Sam’s

6-01172-00011-1
6-01172-11445-0

244655
244654

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

NEW - DELIVERY STARTING 6/23

CV Salsa Habanero Hot
CV Salsa Medium
CV Salsa Mild

6/16 oz Sam’s
6/16 oz Sam’s
6/16 oz Sam’s

6-01172-11039-1
6-01172-11139-8
6-01172-10939-5

236328
223621
223620

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC
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